
Job Cost Summary
PACSUN STORE

Bid No. 134

Selected Sections: 02000 Misc. Bid Items, 09900 Painting
Selected Typical Areas: 

Selected Areas: (unassigned), FLOOR PLAN, RCP, INTERIOR ELEVATIONS, DOORS/FRAMES, BARACADE PLAN ELEVATION

Estimator: Job Status: PENDING

Job Class: Bid Date/Time: 1/8/2015  3:16:43 PM

Wage Type: Plans Date: Open 12/3/2014

PAYROLL @ $40.00

09900 Painting

FLOOR PLAN 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINTING 18.2851.00 2.91 2.91932.13 EA 17.51

100 PAINTING 0.762,096.16 5.01 5.011,602.87 LF 418.48

100 PAINTING 0.1426,253.12 11.40 11.403,646.62 SF 2,303.78

6,181.62 19.32 19.32100 Totals

6,181.62 19.32 19.32FLOOR PLAN Totals

RCP 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINTING 0.145,636.53 2.51 2.51801.94 SF 2,249.16

801.94 2.51 2.51100 Totals

801.94 2.51 2.51RCP Totals

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINTING 0.14940.52 0.41 0.41130.64 SF 2,303.78

130.64 0.41 0.41100 Totals

130.64 0.41 0.41INTERIOR ELEVATIONS Totals

BARACADE PLAN ELEVATION 

100

DayUnit Cost AmountQuantityLabor Acct. Code Days
Crew Man Prod/

Description Days

100 PAINTING 14.056.00 0.26 0.2684.29 EA 22.78

100 PAINTING 0.141,535.17 0.67 0.67213.24 SF 2,303.78

297.53 0.93 0.93100 Totals

297.53 0.93 0.93BARACADE PLAN ELEVATION Totals

23.16 23.1609900 Painting Totals 7,411.73

23.16 23.16Labor Totals 7,411.73
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09900 Painting

FLOOR PLAN 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINTING 194.93 EA51.00 3.82

100 PAINTING 103.27 LF1,902.66 0.05

100 PAINTING 1,242.87 SF26,253.12 0.05

1,541.07100 Totals

1,541.07FLOOR PLAN Totals

RCP 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINTING 1,058.81 SF5,636.53 0.19

1,058.81100 Totals

1,058.81RCP Totals

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINTING 44.53 SF940.52 0.05

44.53100 Totals

44.53INTERIOR ELEVATIONS Totals

BARACADE PLAN ELEVATION 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityMaterial Acct. Code Description

100 PAINTING 16.04 EA6.00 2.67

100 PAINTING 72.68 SF1,535.17 0.05

88.72100 Totals

88.72BARACADE PLAN ELEVATION Totals

2,733.1309900 Painting Totals

Material Totals 2,733.13
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02000 Misc. Bid Items

(unassigned) 

100

Unit Cost AmountQuantityEquip Acct. Code Description

100 PAINTING 325.001.00 325.00 EA

325.00100 Totals

325.00(unassigned) Totals

02000 Misc. Bid Items Totals 325.00

Equip Totals 325.00
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